TOR POZNAN

6 Edycja SPEED DAY

SOBOTA

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-07-21 14:00.

-
Il
o B

Gr.A5
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(62) DOBLER Steffen
1 1:46.840 +3.840 14:05:12.104
2 1:45.416 +2.416 14:06:57.520
3 1:43.315 +0.315 14:08:40.835
4 1:43.555 +0.555 14:10:24.390
5 1:44.213 +1.213 14:12:08.603
6 1:43.000 \ - 14:13:51.603
(115) STEINBECK Christoph
1 1:49.898 +6.583 14:04:44.704
2 1:46.737 +3.422 14:06:31.441
3 1:45.175 +1.860 14:08:16.616
4 1:46.385 +3.070 14:10:03.001
5 1:46.811 +3.496 14:11:49.812
6 1:44.329 +1.014 14:13:34.141
7 1:43.941 +0.626 14:15:18.082
8 1:43.315 - 14:17:01.397
(46) FLOREK Natalia
1 1:45.353 +1.585 14:08:09.337
2 1:44.397 +0.629 14:09:53.734
3 1:44.595 +0.827 14:11:38.329
4 1:43.768 - 14:13:22.097
5 1:44.624 +0.856 14:15:06.721
6 1:43.857 +0.089 14:16:50.578
7 1:44.127 +0.359 14:18:34.705
p8 2:26.213 +42.445 14:21:00.918
(61) BEUCHEL Arnd
1 1:47.448 +2.695 14:05:18.838
2 1:46.777 +2.024 14:07:05.615
3 1:47.587 +2.834 14:08:53.202
4 1:44.753 - 14:10:37.955
5 1:47.126 +2.373 14:12:25.081
6 1:47.907 +3.154 14:14:12.988
7 1:45.152 +0.399 14:15:58.140
(3) FALAT Piotr
1 1:47.089 +2.221 14:03:58.140
2 1:45.725 +0.857 14:05:43.865
3 1:48.547 +3.679 14:07:32.412
4 1:45.232 +0.364 14:09:17.644
5 1:45.429 +0.561 14:11:03.073
6 1:45.226 +0.358 14:12:48.299
7 1:45.182 +0.314 14:14:33.481
8 1:44.868 - 14:16:18.349
9 1:45.516 +0.648 14:18:03.865
(5) ROZYCKI Mitosz
1 1:49.958 +4.225 14:05:12.333
2 1:49.556 +3.823 14:07:01.889
3 1:47.545 +1.812 14:08:49.434
4 1:48.048 +2.315 14:10:37.482
5 1:46.888 +1.155 14:12:24.370
6 1:47.045 +1.312 14:14:11.415
7 1:45.733 - 14:15:57.148
(60) STRZALKOWSKI Michat
1 1:48.017 +1.374 14:11:06.988
2 1:47.202 +0.559 14:12:54.190
3 1:46.643 - 14:14:40.833
4 1:47.795 +1.152 14:16:28.628
(63) IDZIK Albert
1 1:48.397 +1.528 14:04:13.743

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
2 1:47.668 +0.799 14:06:01.411
3 1:47.150 +0.281 14:07:48.561
4 1:48.455 +1.586 14:09:37.016
5 1:47.518 +0.649 14:11:24.534
6 1:47.638 +0.769 14:13:12.172
7 1:47.810 +0.941 14:14:59.982
8 1:47.345 +0.476 14:16:47.327
9 1:46.869 - 14:18:34.196
p10 2:12.621 +25.752 14:20:46.817
(20) DAUTARTAS Adomas
1 1:52.838 +5.214 14:05:43.354
2 1:51.993 +4.369 14:07:35.347
3 1:48.742 +1.118 14:09:24.089
4 1:48.866 +1.242 14:11:12.955
5 1:48.490 +0.866 14:13:01.445
6 1:47.868 +0.244 14:14:49.313
7 1:47.624 - 14:16:36.937
8 1:49.553 +1.929 14:18:26.490
p9 2:18.954 +31.330 14:20:45.444
(9) BEZULSKI Andrzej
1 1:51.764 +3.885 14:07:33.144
2 1:54.518 +6.639 14:09:27.662
3 2:00.500 +12.621 14:11:28.162
4 2:46.092 +58.213 14:14:14.254
5 1:47.879 - 14:16:02.133
pé 4:40.292 +2:52.413 14:20:42.425
(116) TOMASZEWSKI Dariusz
1 1:53.756 +5.681 14:07:35.215
2 1:52.414 +4.339 14:09:27.629
3 1:49.801 +1.726 14:11:17.430
4 1:48.878 +0.803 14:13:06.308
5 1:48.774 +0.699 14:14:55.082
6 1:48.075 \ - 14:16:43.157
7 1:48.114 +0.039 14:18:31.271
p8 2:24.908 +36.833 14:20:56.179
(94) ODZIMEK Wojciech
1 1:56.899 +8.670 14:06:49.503
2 1:53.917 +5.688 14:08:43.420
3 1:51.638 +3.409 14:10:35.058
4 1:50.021 +1.792 14:12:25.079
5 1:48.976 +0.747 14:14:14.055
6 1:48.768 +0.539 14:16:02.823
7 1:48.229 - 14:17:51.052
(1) MICHALUSZEK Janusz
1 1:54.059 +5.451 14:09:22.539
2 1:50.899 +2.291 14:11:13.438
3 1:50.067 +1.459 14:13:03.505
4 1:49.690 +1.082 14:14:53.195
5 1:48.608 - 14:16:41.803
6 1:49.283 +0.675 14:18:31.086
p7 2:31.218 +42.610 14:21:02.304
(16) PRZYBYLSKI Pawet
1 1:50.386 +1.752 14:03:43.832
2 1:50.441 +1.807 14:05:34.273
3 1:49.741 +1.107 14:07:24.014
4 1:50.154 +1.520 14:09:14.168
5 1:49.737 +1.103 14:11:03.905
6 1:48.634 - 14:12:52.539
7 1:49.097 +0.463 14:14:41.636
8 1:50.937 +2.303 14:16:32.573

okr. Czas okrazenia

9 1:49.533
p10 2:55.277

(11) KONDRAT Piotr

Réznica Czas dnia
+0.899 14:18:22.106
+1:06.643 14:21:17.383

1 1:52.112 +3.224  14:09:12.338
2 1:49.745 +0.857  14:11:02.083
3 1:49.677 +0789  14:12:51.760
4 1:48.888 - 14:14:40.648

(104) X X X
1 1:50.371 +1.468  14:06:36.771
2 1:51.909 +3.006  14:08:28.680
3 1:51.597 +2.694  14:10:20.277
4 1:48.903 - 14:12:09.180
5 1:52.238 +3.335  14:14:01.418
6 1:53.757 +4.854  14:15:55.175

(49) SIKORA Maciej
1 1:54.504 +5.470  14:07:38.606
2 1:50.412 +1.378  14:09:29.018
3 1:49.609 +0.575  14:11:18.627
4|  1:49.034 - 14:13:07.661

(15) SZADKOWSKI Jacek

1 1:56.184 +6.807 14:04:23.022
2 1:54.900 +5.523 14:06:17.922
3 1:53.555 +4.178 14:08:11.477
4 1:51.218 +1.841 14:10:02.695
5 1:52.543 +3.166 14:11:55.238
6 1:52.144 +2.767 14:13:47.382
7 1:49.377 - 14:15:36.759
(107) BEDNARCZYK Tomasz
1 1:49.396 - 14:12:22.541
2 1:50.446 +1.050 14:14:12.987

(65) MILASZEWSKI Remigiusz

1 1:53.092
1:52.041
1:51.291
1:50.904
1:51.462
1:50.248
1:49.877

1:49.658

p9 2:09.357

o N WN

(110) LANGE Daniel

+3.434 14:05:09.803
+2.383 14:07:01.844
+1.633 14:08:53.135
+1.246 14:10:44.039
+1.804 14:12:35.501
+0.590 14:14:25.749
+0.219 14:16:15.626
- 14:18:05.284
+19.699 14:20:14.641

1 1:50.791
2 1:49.867
3 1:50.040
4 1:50.396
5 1:50.532
6 1:52.435

(45) KEOSOWSKI Bogumit

+0.924 14:04:47.693

- 14:06:37.560
+0.173 14:08:27.600
+0.529 14:10:17.996
+0.665 14:12:08.528
+2.568 14:14:00.963

1 2:04.692
2 2:02.451
3 2:04.480
4 2:05.066

+2.241 14:05:43.592

- 14:07:46.043
+2.029 14:09:50.523
+2.615 14:11:55.589

Wydrukowano: 2012-07-21 14:21:41
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